
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katherine Stark - (736263) - Cults Otters ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.37 738 F 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

25.57 721 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

25.58 720 F 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

25.62 716 F 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

25.67 712 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

25.70 710 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

25.95 689 R 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

26.04 682 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

26.11 677 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 2

26.18 671 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Bridge O Don 2

26.29 663 C 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.32 661 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Bridge O Don 2

26.33 660 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.37 657 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness UoAPS 1

26.40 655 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

26.42 653 F 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 2

26.50 647 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.62 639 C 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.63 638 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

26.67 635 F 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

26.80 626 H 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1

26.82 624 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness UoAPS 1

26.94 616 C 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.96 615 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

27.00 612 F 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1

27.11 605 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

27.25 595 F 11/10/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
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27.25 595 F 11/10/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

27.49 580 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.70 567 F 12/10/14 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

27.77 562 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Warrender Ba 2

28.13 541  13/10/12 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

28.42 525  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

28.72 508  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

28.90 499  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2

29.12 488  08/10/11 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

29.15 486 F 06/05/12 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

29.78 456  22/05/11 Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet West Lothian Warrender Ba 2

29.93 449  27/03/11 Warrender Junior Age Group Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

30.18 438 F 08/05/11 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

34.74 287 F 28/03/10 Warrender Age Group Open Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

35.40 271 F 09/05/10 Haddington Total Swimmer Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

36.59 246  08/11/09 Fauldhouse Penguins Elan Whitburn Warrender Ba 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.04 682 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

25.62 716 F 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

25.70 710 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

25.58 720 F 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

25.67 712 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

27.11 605 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

26.40 655 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

25.37 738 F 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

25.57 721 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

26.42 653 F 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 2

26.11 677 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 2

26.82 624 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness UoAPS 1

26.37 657 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness UoAPS 1

26.18 671 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Bridge O Don 2

26.32 661 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Bridge O Don 2

26.67 635 F 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

26.63 638 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

27.25 595 F 11/10/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

26.62 639 C 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.33 660 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.94 616 C 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.96 615 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

27.70 567 F 12/10/14 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

25.95 689 R 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

26.29 663 C 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.50 647 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.00 612 F 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1

26.80 626 H 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1

27.49 580 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.77 562 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Warrender Ba 2

28.13 541  13/10/12 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

29.15 486 F 06/05/12 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

28.90 499  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2

28.72 508  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

28.42 525  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
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28.42 525  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

29.12 488  08/10/11 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

29.78 456  22/05/11 Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet West Lothian Warrender Ba 2

30.18 438 F 08/05/11 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

29.93 449  27/03/11 Warrender Junior Age Group Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

35.40 271 F 09/05/10 Haddington Total Swimmer Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

34.74 287 F 28/03/10 Warrender Age Group Open Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

36.59 246  08/11/09 Fauldhouse Penguins Elan Whitburn Warrender Ba 3
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